
Category Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

196 Aidan Grant 1:25.65 0:00.00 1:25.65 1

44 Rowan Jackman 1:30.35 0:00.00 1:30.35 2

77 Samuel Goffriller 1:37.05 0:00.00 1:37.05 3

182 Rupert Jackman 1:37.34 0:00.00 1:37.34 4

46 Dan Brady 1:38.05 0:00.00 1:38.05 5

138 Kyle Gardiner 1:38.65 0:05.00 1:43.65 6

106 Lewis Trickett 1:44.39 0:00.00 1:44.39 7

51 Jackson Proud 1:45.50 0:00.00 1:45.50 8

191 Gordon Munn 1:52.45 0:00.00 1:52.45 9

127 Peter Taylor 1:52.50 0:00.00 1:52.50 10

7 Samuel Stafford-Bush 1:52.55 0:00.00 1:52.55 11

49 Scott Cubitt 1:53.94 0:00.00 1:53.94 12

20 Dave Shaw 1:56.04 0:00.00 1:56.04 13

8 Lee Winter 1:59.14 0:00.00 1:59.14 14

53 Chris Peat 2:01.25 0:00.00 2:01.25 15

154 Edward Bowden 2:01.60 0:00.00 2:01.60 16

11 Julien Facci 2:03.74 0:00.00 2:03.74 17

43 Philip Hammond 2:00.75 0:04.00 2:04.75 18

221 Josh Heke 2:01.70 0:05.00 2:06.70 19

120 Finn Tito 2:07.40 0:00.00 2:07.40 20

32 Daniel Murtagh 2:11.55 0:00.00 2:11.55 21

211 Quintin McDonald 2:11.60 0:00.00 2:11.60 22

6 Jesse Johnston 2:12.20 0:00.00 2:12.20 23

39 Neil Paton 2:12.54 0:00.00 2:12.54 24

75 Phillip Jordan 2:17.45 0:00.00 2:17.45 25

129 Kris King 2:18.14 0:00.00 2:18.14 26

93 Daniel Shuker 2:18.19 0:00.00 2:18.19 27

59 Phill Claxton 2:18.55 0:00.00 2:18.55 28

133 Tane Rogers 2:21.45 0:00.00 2:21.45 29

All Individual Results



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

198 Luke Ireton 2:21.70 0:00.00 2:21.70 30

9 Mark O�Sullivan 2:22.70 0:00.00 2:22.70 31

60 Jodi Reymer 2:24.00 0:00.00 2:24.00 32

81 Neil Gardiner 2:26.14 0:00.00 2:26.14 33

15 Claire Jones 2:26.44 0:00.00 2:26.44 34

14 Ryan Grenfell 2:26.80 0:00.00 2:26.80 35

27 Jack Hawke 2:27.89 0:00.00 2:27.89 36

406 Reid Winter 2:28.90 0:00.00 2:28.90 37

180 Bailey Erickson 2:29.19 0:00.00 2:29.19 38

16 Lance Mackenzie 2:29.45 0:00.00 2:29.45 39

405 Jason Brookes 2:30.65 0:00.00 2:30.65 40

192 Cade Grice 2:31.54 0:00.00 2:31.54 41

92 Steven Dee 2:34.24 0:00.00 2:34.24 42

137 Grant Lawrence 2:34.35 0:00.00 2:34.35 43

151 Glenn Chittock 2:36.29 0:00.00 2:36.29 44

142 Patrick Hillas 2:37.50 0:00.00 2:37.50 45

31 Rodolfo Marquez-Mazlin 2:37.70 0:00.00 2:37.70 46

23 Robin Sneddon 2:38.09 0:00.00 2:38.09 47

42 Hassan Itani 2:40.05 0:00.00 2:40.05 48

56 Jamie Foskett 2:40.60 0:00.00 2:40.60 49

139 Adam Hillas 2:42.20 0:00.00 2:42.20 50

163 Johannes Heunis 2:42.45 0:00.00 2:42.45 51

30 Sam Oliver 2:44.39 0:00.00 2:44.39 52

131 Warren Maslin 2:45.45 0:00.00 2:45.45 53

164 Andy Alsop 2:42.60 0:04.00 2:46.60 54

158 Nik McCullough 2:47.15 0:00.00 2:47.15 55

199 Jesse Blake 2:47.40 0:00.00 2:47.40 56

34 Roy Curtis 2:48.69 0:00.00 2:48.69 57

62 Lindsay Kelly 2:45.00 0:05.00 2:50.00 58

178 Christiaan Van Florenstein Mulder 2:48.40 0:02.00 2:50.40 59

122 Paul Shaw 2:50.60 0:00.00 2:50.60 60

222 John Malcolm 2:52.45 0:02.00 2:54.45 61



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

173 David O’Sullivan 2:55.25 0:00.00 2:55.25 62

200 Jody Jansen Van Vuuren 2:55.40 0:00.00 2:55.40 63

76 Stu MacDonald 2:46.59 0:10.00 2:56.59 64

17 Ryan Anderson 2:57.39 0:00.00 2:57.39 65

162 Marcus Bailey 2:57.60 0:00.00 2:57.60 66

205 John Ellington 2:58.60 0:00.00 2:58.60 67

45 Ed Anscombe 2:58.89 0:00.00 2:58.89 68

132 Allan McClure 3:03.70 0:00.00 3:03.70 69

74 Tom Rahui 3:04.10 0:00.00 3:04.10 70

73 Wayne Flood 3:04.21 0:00.00 3:04.21 71

99 Gavin Lafrentz 3:06.35 0:00.00 3:06.35 72

63 Rob Graham 3:06.59 0:00.00 3:06.59 73

26 Rob Willey 3:08.64 0:00.00 3:08.64 74

25 Lynsey Nault 3:12.34 0:00.00 3:12.34 75

65 Mark Edwards 3:12.70 0:00.00 3:12.70 76

149 Lisa Atkinson 3:15.89 0:00.00 3:15.89 77

50 Bryant Vercoe 3:16.09 0:00.00 3:16.09 78

201 Caleb Foreman 3:16.49 0:00.00 3:16.49 79

96 Hoani Taratoa 3:23.25 0:00.00 3:23.25 80

40 Anna Alexander 3:28.39 0:00.00 3:28.39 81

87 Geoff Brown 3:29.39 0:00.00 3:29.39 82

58 Ian Campbell 3:29.79 0:00.00 3:29.79 83

152 Frederick Ridder 3:31.09 0:00.00 3:31.09 84

177 Fliss Matheson 3:41.19 0:00.00 3:41.19 85

161 Clare Pawson 3:41.84 0:00.00 3:41.84 86

187 Sheree Peters 3:47.40 0:00.00 3:47.40 87

160 Vanessa Bragan 3:56.49 0:00.00 3:56.49 88

29 Brad Edwards 4:10.39 0:00.00 4:10.39 89

169 Nikita Watt 4:13.74 0:02.00 4:15.74 90

72 Paul Tucker 4:18.04 0:00.00 4:18.04 91

24 Kelly Bennetto 4:43.38 0:00.00 4:43.38 92

195 Toni Andrews 4:51.03 0:00.00 4:51.03 93



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

100 Peter Zwart 4:51.39 0:00.00 4:51.39 94

208 Samantha Weily 5:21.24 0:02.00 5:23.24 95

204 Milli Nixon 6:21.14 0:00.00 6:21.14 96



Category Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

46 Dan Brady 1:38.05 0:00.00 1:38.05 1

106 Lewis Trickett 1:44.39 0:00.00 1:44.39 2

43 Philip Hammond 2:00.75 0:04.00 2:04.75 3

221 Josh Heke 2:01.70 0:05.00 2:06.70 4

211 Quintin McDonald 2:11.60 0:00.00 2:11.60 5

75 Phillip Jordan 2:17.45 0:00.00 2:17.45 6

93 Daniel Shuker 2:18.19 0:00.00 2:18.19 7

59 Phill Claxton 2:18.55 0:00.00 2:18.55 8

23 Robin Sneddon 2:38.09 0:00.00 2:38.09 9

56 Jamie Foskett 2:40.60 0:00.00 2:40.60 10

30 Sam Oliver 2:44.39 0:00.00 2:44.39 11

164 Andy Alsop 2:42.60 0:04.00 2:46.60 12

34 Roy Curtis 2:48.69 0:00.00 2:48.69 13

173 David O’Sullivan 2:55.25 0:00.00 2:55.25 14

76 Stu MacDonald 2:46.59 0:10.00 2:56.59 15

17 Ryan Anderson 2:57.39 0:00.00 2:57.39 16

132 Allan McClure 3:03.70 0:00.00 3:03.70 17

74 Tom Rahui 3:04.10 0:00.00 3:04.10 18

65 Mark Edwards 3:12.70 0:00.00 3:12.70 19

152 Frederick Ridder 3:31.09 0:00.00 3:31.09 20

29 Brad Edwards 4:10.39 0:00.00 4:10.39 21

Male Over 40 Results



Category Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

49 Scott Cubitt 1:53.94 0:00.00 1:53.94 1

20 Dave Shaw 1:56.04 0:00.00 1:56.04 2

39 Neil Paton 2:12.54 0:00.00 2:12.54 3

129 Kris King 2:18.14 0:00.00 2:18.14 4

133 Tane Rogers 2:21.45 0:00.00 2:21.45 5

81 Neil Gardiner 2:26.14 0:00.00 2:26.14 6

151 Glenn Chittock 2:36.29 0:00.00 2:36.29 7

31 Rodolfo Marquez-Mazlin 2:37.70 0:00.00 2:37.70 8

42 Hassan Itani 2:40.05 0:00.00 2:40.05 9

131 Warren Maslin 2:45.45 0:00.00 2:45.45 10

62 Lindsay Kelly 2:45.00 0:05.00 2:50.00 11

205 John Ellington 2:58.60 0:00.00 2:58.60 12

73 Wayne Flood 3:04.21 0:00.00 3:04.21 13

99 Gavin Lafrentz 3:06.35 0:00.00 3:06.35 14

72 Paul Tucker 4:18.04 0:00.00 4:18.04 15

100 Peter Zwart 4:51.39 0:00.00 4:51.39 16

Male Over 50 Results



Category Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

45 Ed Anscombe 2:58.89 0:00.00 2:58.89 1

63 Rob Graham 3:06.59 0:00.00 3:06.59 2

26 Rob Willey 3:08.64 0:00.00 3:08.64 3

87 Geoff Brown 3:29.39 0:00.00 3:29.39 4

58 Ian Campbell 3:29.79 0:00.00 3:29.79 5

Male Over 60 Results



Category Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

60 Jodi Reymer 2:24.00 0:00.00 2:24.00 1

15 Claire Jones 2:26.44 0:00.00 2:26.44 2

25 Lynsey Nault 3:12.34 0:00.00 3:12.34 3

149 Lisa Atkinson 3:15.89 0:00.00 3:15.89 4

40 Anna Alexander 3:28.39 0:00.00 3:28.39 5

177 Fliss Matheson 3:41.19 0:00.00 3:41.19 6

161 Clare Pawson 3:41.84 0:00.00 3:41.84 7

187 Sheree Peters 3:47.40 0:00.00 3:47.40 8

160 Vanessa Bragan 3:56.49 0:00.00 3:56.49 9

169 Nikita Watt 4:13.74 0:02.00 4:15.74 10

24 Kelly Bennetto 4:43.38 0:00.00 4:43.38 11

195 Toni Andrews 4:51.03 0:00.00 4:51.03 12

208 Samantha Weily 5:21.24 0:02.00 5:23.24 13

204 Milli Nixon 6:21.14 0:00.00 6:21.14 14

Open Female Results



Category Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

25 Lynsey Nault 3:12.34 0:00.00 3:12.34 1

149 Lisa Atkinson 3:15.89 0:00.00 3:15.89 2

40 Anna Alexander 3:28.39 0:00.00 3:28.39 3

Female Over 40 Results


